L15000191093

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Ві	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100278880971

11/10/15--01007--020 **25.00

2915 HOV TO P 2: 26

NOV 1 2 2015

3 MASON

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:		ration Secon of Corp			
~ .	ın om	INNO	ATEK LLC		
SUBJ	IECT: _		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The e	nclosed A	rticles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please	e return all	l correspor	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
			JA	IME REYES	
				Name of Person	
			INI	OVATEK LLC	
				Firm/Company	
			995 SW 8	34 AVE. SUITE 204	
				Address	
			MIA	MI, FL, 33144	
			 	City/State and Zip Code	
				ORTIZ@GMAIL.COM	
				o be used for future annual report noti	neation)
For fi	urther into	rmation co	oncerning this matter, please ca		
	JAIME	REYES		786 728 5603 at ()	
		Name of	f Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclo	osed is a cl	heck for th	e following amount:		
■ \$	25.00 Fili	ng Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Registr	ING ADDRESS: ation Section	STREET/COUR Registration Section	on
			n of Corporations ox 6327	Division of Corpo Clifton Building	TALIONS

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NNOVATEK LLC			
(<u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now apportunity Company	ars on our records.)	
	ompany were filed on _	09/03/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	_		
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.C." Inter new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Inter new mailing address, if applicable:			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ited Liability Company," th	e designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	RESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	···		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
		on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		<u> </u>	
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter I	lorida street address	
·		, Florid	
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

MGR CLAIDE ELIZABETH PROANO 1716 40th Street, Apt. # 2 Add North Bergen, NJ, 07047 Remove Change Add Weston, Fl, 33326 Remove Change Add Change Add Change Add Change Add Change Add Remove Change Add Remove Change Add Remove Add Add Remove Add Remove Add Add	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR JUAN PABLO CORREA 471 Birchwood Way Add Weston, Fl, 33326 Remove Change Add Change Add Remove Change	MGR	CLAIDE ELIZABETH PROANO	1716 40th Street, Apt. # 2	Add
AMBR JUAN PABLO CORREA 471 Birchwood Way			North Bergen, NJ, 07047	□ Remove
Weston, FI, 33326 Remove Change Add Remove Change Add Remove Add Remove				☐ Change
☐ Remove ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Change ☐ Change ☐ Change ☐ Change ☐ Change	AMBR	JUAN PABLO CORREA	471 Birchwood Way	☐ Add
		·	Weston, Fl, 33326	□ Remove
Remove Change Add Change Chan				■ Change
Change Add Change Change Change Change Change				Add
☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ □ Add ☐ □ Remove ☐ □ Change ☐ □ Change ☐ □ Change				Remove
Change Remove Remove Remove Change Change				Change
Change Change Remove				
				Remove
Remove				Change
Change Change				□ Add
F STA DE Remove				Change Change
				F STATE DA Remove

	<u> </u>					_
<u> </u>					<u></u>	
			_			
						_
				<u> </u>		
						_
<u></u>						
				··		
				<u> </u>		_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
						-
				<u></u>		_
						
						·· ·
Fanding dada if adhambh	on the data of films			(option	nol)	
fective date, if other that a effective date is listed, the	date must be specific and	cannot be prior to	date of filing or more	than 90 days after f	iling.) Pursuant to	605.02
ote: If the date inserted in ocument's effective date o			le statutory filing re	quirements, this	date will not be	listed
	•					
record specifies a d	elayed effective d	ate, but not a	an effective tien	e, at 12:01 a.	m. on the ea	ırlier
The 90th day after t	ne record is filed.)		
November 05		2015	X.11			
ited	,		·/ \\\			
		I		/		
	Signature of a r	nember or author	zed representative of a	member Title		-
-	Juan Pablo Cor	теа	7		E	
		Typed or printed	name of signee	55 95	0	-
		> L L		25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0	1 1 8	
					المحددة ()	
		n	of 2		TO CO	,
		Page 3 Filing Fee) FLORIDA	2:26	